
Student Learning Goals – Three-Year Comparison 

Goal #1: Students will be Critical Thinkers: 

 

 

 

 

Goal #2. Students will be Exceptional Communicators 

 

 

 

0

10

20

30

40

CT Gen Total CT Gen Met CT Reading
Total

CT Reading
Met

CT Math Total CT Math Met

Benchmarks- Total and Met

2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Writing Prof.
Total

Writing Prof.
Met

Oral Prof.
Total

Oral Prof. Met Computer Lit.
Total

Computer Lit.
Met

Benchmarks - Total and Met

2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018



 

Goal #3. Students will be Service-Oriented, Engaged, and Productive Citizens 

 

 

 

Goal #4. Students will Participate in Research 
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Goal #5. Students will Master the Discipline 
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